Les exportations du secteur
boulangerie-patisserie
dans le monde

Pays partenaires

Royaume-Uni
Belgique
Allemagne
Italie
Espagne
Etats-Unis
Pays-Bas
Suisse

Japon

Portugal

449 298701
385 609 091
379741313
246822885
181387485
157 055 922
116798 496

79 317 224
57027423
37288762

3,84%

1,28%

1,84%

5,63%

2,73%
10,56%
12,70%
5,48%

17,33%

-0,90%

Pays partenaires

Chine
Roumanie
Taiwan
Japon
Canada

Etats-Unis

14 027 915

17 649 689
8716554
57027423
31368 964

157 055 922

Quadrat-études - Edition 2018, par Observia (Ocapiat)

56,98%
40,54%
26,55%
17,33%

16,77%

10,56%




